MGCSA AFFILIATE NEWS

Kerry Glader Joins Plaisted Companies

Plaisted Companies, Inc. is pleased to announce the addition of Kerry Glader to its sales management team. "Continued expansion of product lines as well as aggressive growth within golf course construction markets has made this addition necessary," said Tood Plaisted, Plaisted Companies, Inc. "Kerry's golf course superintendent and sales experience allows us to continue providing high quality service to our customers within the golf course industry."

Kerry started with Plaisted Companies on March 22, 1999. He will be working along with Steve Young servicing the golf course and sports field industry in the five-state area. He can be reached at (612) 441-1100.



MGCSA Superintendents hold a mini bull session in Orlando.

PENN G-2 Creeping Bentgrass

What makes it so different is what makes it so good

The list of what makes PENN G-2 so different and so good goes on and on. Moderate fertility, heat tolerance, disease resistance and reduced *Poa annua* invasion are just a few of the highlights. What it all comes down to is simple. Whether you are building, renovating or interseeding, PENN G-2 is your grass, Why? Because it's as good as it is different.



Putting Green Quality
Creeping Bentgrass

The grass the pros will putt on at the 1999 U.S. Open at Pinehurst No. 2 **LESCO**° 800-321-5325

LESCO is a registered trademark of LESCO. Inc. The PENN G-2 logo is a trademark of LESCO, Inc. PENN G-2 is a registered trademark of Tee-2-Green, Corp.

MEMBERSHIP REPORT

NEW MEMBERS: MARCH 2. 1999

MEW MEMBERS. MIRROIT 2, 1000	
Class	8
Kenneth A. Madsen Amery Golf Club	
Scott Greenfield Spooner Golf Club	
Hugh Lynch Wynstone Golf Club B – GCSAA 1272 Ironwood Lane #4, Eagan, MN 55123 W: (651) 773-8077	
Loriena Bluedorn Woodhill Country Club	
Robert L. Tuccitto Stillwater Country Club	
Joe Berggren The Wilds Golf Club	
Michael Kutz Anoka-Hennepin Technical College	
Jason L. Larson Anoka-Hennepin Technical College	
RECLASSIFICATIONS	
Daniel Hill	
Birnamwood Golf Course	

— Tom Meier MGCSA Membership Chairman